
Date Lecture Topic WebWork Homework Due

Mon, Aug26 Syllabus

Tue, Aug 27 WebWork Intro

Wed, Aug 28 2.1

Thu, Aug 29

Fri, Aug 30 2.2 2.1

Mon, Sep 2

Tue, Sep 3 2.2

Wed, Sep 4 2.3

Thu, Sep 5

Fri, Sep 6 3.1 - Day 1 2.3

Mon, Sep 9 3.1 - Day 2
Tue, Sep 10 3.1

Wed, Sep 11 3.2 - Day 1

Thu, Sep 12

Fri, Sep 13 3.2 - Day 2 3.2

Mon, Sep 16 Review for Exam 1

Tue, Sep 17 Exam 1 Review

Wed, Sep 18 Review for Exam 1

Thu, Sep 19

Fri, Sep 20 3.3 3.3

Mon, Sep 23 4.1

Tue, Sep 24 4.1

Wed, Sep 25 4.2 - Day 1

Thu, Sep 26

Fri, Sep 27 4.2 - Day 2 4.2

Mon, Sep 30 3.4

Tue, Oct 1 3.4

Wed, Oct 2 3.5 - Day 1

Thu, Oct 3

Fri, Oct 4 3.5 - Day 2 3.5

Mon, Oct 7 3.7

Tue, Oct 8 3.7

Wed, Oct 9 5.1 - Day 1

Thu, Oct 10

Fri, Oct 11 5.1 - Day 2 5.1

Mon, Oct 14 Review for Exam 2

Tue, Oct 15 Exam 2 Review

Wed, Oct 16 Review for Exam 2

Thu, Oct 17

Fri, Oct 18 5.2 - Day 1

WEEK 8

Tentative MWF Schedule

MA 109 Fall 2019

Exam 2, 7:30pm-9:30pm

Exam 1, 7:30pm-9:30pm

LABOR DAY - NO CLASSES

WEEK 1

WEEK 2

WEEK 3

WEEK 4

WEEK 5

WEEK 6

WEEK 7



Date Lecture WW

Mon, Oct 21
Tue, Oct 22
Wed, Oct 23 5.2 - Day 2
Thu, Oct 24
Fri, Oct 25 5.3 5.2
Mon, Oct 28 5.6 - Day 1

Tue, Oct 29 5.3
Wed, Oct 30 5.6 - Day 2
Thu, Oct 31
Fri, Nov 1 5.7 5.6
Mon, Nov 4 6.1
Tue, Nov 5 5.7
Wed, Nov 6 6.2
Thu, Nov 7
Fri, Nov 8 Review of Function Graphs 6.1
Mon, Nov 11 Review for Exam 3
Tue, Nov 12 Exam 3 Review
Wed, Nov 13 Review for Exam 3

Thu, Nov 14
Fri, Nov 15 6.3 6.2
Mon, Nov 18 6.4
Tue, Nov 19 6.3
Wed, Nov 20 6.5
Thu, Nov 21
Fri, Nov 22 6.6 - Day 1 6.4
Mon, Nov 25 6.6 - Day 2
Tue, Nov 26 6.5
Wed, Nov 27
Thu, Nov 28
Fri, Nov 29
Mon, Dec 2 6.7
Tue, Dec 3 6.6
Wed, Dec 4 7.1 - Day 1
Thu, Dec 5
Fri, Dec 6 7.1 - Day 2 6.7
Mon, Dec 9 Review for Final Exam
Tue, Dec 10 7.1
Wed, Dec 11 Review for Final Exam
Thu, Dec 12
Fri, Dec 13 Review for Final Exam Exam 4 Review

FINAL Mon, Dec 16

WEEK 13

WEEK 14

WEEK 15

WEEK 16

WEEK 9

WEEK 10

WEEK 11

WEEK 12

Final Exam, 6:00pm-8:00pm

FALL BREAK - NO CLASSES

Exam 3, 7:30pm-9:30pm

THANKSGIVING BREAK - NO CLASSES


